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[MEETING REMINDER]: RTWG MEETING AND RNET DELIBERATION
1 message

NNC MIMAROPA <nncmimaropa@gmail.com> Mon, Aug 23, 2021 at 7:28 AM
To: CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, nutrition@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, DILG MIMAROPA LGCDD
<dilgmimaropa.lgcdd@gmail.com>, dgderamos@dilg.gov.ph, mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph, marieta alvis
<marieta_alvis@yahoo.com>, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, kerenfaye.gaya@deped.gov.ph,
Supplementary Feeding Program <fo4b.sfp@gmail.com>, Jobelle M Mendoza <jobmmendoza@dswd.gov.ph>, jane guballa
<jane.guballa13@gmail.com>, r04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, JoelLorenzoGuevara@dti.gov.ph, official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph,
mrqsanico@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph, Christian Mendoza <cmendoza@dbm.gov.ph>, "Jonathan Kim C.
Torio" <jtorio@dbm.gov.ph>, dolemimaropa@gmail.com, Fulbert Paul Pukias <fpukias.dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, NEDA
Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, cteje@neda.gov.ph, records.04b@dar.gov.ph,
rubyon762@gmail.com, MIMAROPA POPCOM <mimaropa@popcom.gov.ph>, Mark Laurence Guilles
<marklaurence.guilles@popcom.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Fatima Grate
<fatimaggrate@gmail.com>, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Myra Regencia <myraregencia@yahoo.com>,
r04b@pia.gov.ph, Melanie Ronquillo <melanie.ronquillo@pia.gov.ph>, NCIP Region IV-B <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>,
ed_sumangil@yahoo.com.ph, office of the Regional Director BFARMIMAROPA <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>,
postharvest.marketing4b@gmail.com, leadagot1063@gmail.com, nfahrmdro4 <nfahrmdro4@yahoo.com>,
chel_infantado05@yahoo.com.ph, nutrition foundation <nutrition_foundation@yahoo.com>, Louise Cajipe
<plcajipe@gmail.com>, Rose Ann Marquez <rmarquez@ncp.org.ph>, bethflorendo <bethflorendo@yahoo.com>, Azalea
Malabana <aomalabana.mimaropachd@gmail.com>
Cc: NNC Region 4B <region4b@nnc.gov.ph>

Dear RTWG/RNET members,

A gentle reminder on the Regional Technical Working Group in Nutrition Meeting, and Regional Nutrition
Evaluation Team Deliberation of MELLPI Pro Results for Local Nutrition Workers, today, 23 August 2021 (Monday) at
9:30 AM - 3:00 PM via Zoom Application. 

Below are the Zoom meeting details:
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88364826127?pwd=Mk1WK0V5aWpmbmtQTll1anpVcEdKQT09

Meeting ID: 883 6482 6127
Passcode: 984291


Thank you very much!  
-- 
National Nutrition Council - MIMAROPA Regional Office
Unit 304 M28 Building, Mapagmahal St., Brgy. Pinyahan, Quezon City
Telephone No.: 8-252-0069
Email: region4b@nnc.gov.ph
Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/NNCMiMaRoPaRegion/
Webpage: https://bit.ly/nncmimaropa
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